
	

Furnizor:	Sc	Trivolt	Distribution	SRL
Reg.	com.:	J23/3300/2016
CIF:	RO36421140	
Adresa:	Strada	Apusului	nr	3	(	primul
sens	giratoriu	Tehodor	Pallady-
Autostrada	Soarelui),	Catelu,	Ilfov
Banca:	BRD
IBAN:	RO34BRDE441SV13182234410

LEGRAND	PIGTAIL	-	PENTRU	FIBRA	OPTICA	-	10	GO	-	50/125	Î¼M	-
12	X	LC-PC	CONNECTOR	-	1	M

Caracteristici	tehnice
Sets	of	12	LC	pigtails
12	OM3	LC-UPC	pigtails
Caracteristici	generale
Legrand	cabling	system,	fibre	optic	LCS³	-	pigtails,	glue-on	connectors	and	fan-out	units
Pret:	368,98	lei	(TVA	inclus)	

Detalii	online:	https://www.materialeelectrice.ro/pigtail-pentru-fibra-optica-10-go-50-125-
mm-12-x-lc-pc-connector-1-m-231531


